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CONFIDENTIAL:

Gauge ,
QF|/NetMass| A |B |C |D | E | F |G |H|J|K|LIM|INI|P|aQ U 9 - - — Potential free contact
25 | 2.2lbs [6.22 |5.35 |3.54|0.31/11.93 (8.98 |0.83|0.280.79|3.62(3.15|0.08|2.04 | 2.36|0.26 | G 3/8 3/8-18 NPT 2 36 7 N
50 | 2.431bs |6.22 |5.35 |3.54|0.31/11.938.98 |0.83|0.28(0.79|3.62|3.15(0.08 | 2.04 | 2.36|0.26 | G 1/2 1/2-14 NPT |ndicat0r ! } = o
75 | 2.871bs |6.22 |5.35 |3.54|0.31|14.09|11.14 |/0.83|0.28 |0.79|3.62|3.15|0.08 | 2.04 | 2.36|0.26 | G 1/2 1/2-14 NPT o)) il oq
100| 4.191bs |7.48 |6.61 |4.33/0.2 (14.88|11.93|1.08 (0.39|1.184.65|3.94 |0.08 | 2.68 | 2.99|0.35 |G 3/4 3/4-14 NPT 2’ AR
100| 4.191bs |7.48 |6.61 |4.33|0.2 |14.88(11.93(1.08|0.39(1.18|4.65|3.94|0.08 | 2.68 | 2.99|0.35 |G 1 1-11 1/2 NPT L(,\) L / L J
175| 4.631bs |7.48 |6.61 |4.33/0.2 |16.46|13.5 |1.08|0.39|1.18|4.65|3.94 |0.08 |2.68 | 2.99|0.35|G 1 1-11 1/2 NPT P :> A L i j
300| 9.26 Ibs |9.44 |8.58 |5.51/0.2 |21.61|17.68|1.34|0.39|1.65(6.2 |5.16 |0.1 |3.62 | 4.06(0.35|G 1 1/2 | 11/2-111/2NPT I — T i
I - - Tl 400( 9.921bs |9.44 |8.58 |5.51|0.2 |24.88|20.94 |1.34|0.39(1.65(6.2 |5.16|0.1 |3.62 |4.06(0.35|G11/2 | 11/2-111/2NPT 1 61
550| 10.14 Ibs |9.44 |8.58 [5.51|0.2 |24.88(20.94 |1.34(0.39(1.65|6.2 |5.16|0.1 |3.62 | 4.06|/0.35|G11/2 | 11/2-111/2NPT 1102 2’56 ) ‘ ‘ ¢575
750| 15.21 1bs |10.98|9.88 |7.05|0.31|30.24 |24.33 |11.97 |0.47 |[1.65|7.2 |6.54 0.1 |3.94 | 531|043 G2 2-11 1/2 NPT 1
750| 15.21 Ibs |10.98/9.88 |7.05|0.31|30.24 |24.33 |11.97 |0.47 |1.65|7.2 |6.54 0.1 |3.94 | 531|043 /G 21/2 | 21/2-8 NPT A Models 25-75 |
1000| 24.25 Ibs [12.59(11.33|8.27 |0.35|36.22 |28.35 |2.24 |0.59 [1.97 |9.07 |7.52|0.16 | 5.31 | 6.1 (043 |G 3 3-8 NPT QCEis B Models 100-1500
1500| 27.78 Ibs |12.59|11.33|8.270.35/42.91 |35.04 |2.24 |0.59 |1.97 |9.07 |7.520.16 | 5.31 | 6.1 (043 |G 3 3-8 NPT
- All dimensions are in Inches
- Mounting brackets not included
SECTION A-A SECTION B-B
B
A \ Flow Direction Flow Direction
| A Filter size 5 as shown A
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Designation Recommend Torques
% Press. Guage + Indicator 2.58 Ib.ft
= Sight Glass 1.69 b.ft
-
Manual Drain 2.21 Ib.ft ) )
A‘L ®0,35 ®0,35 A Automatic drain:QMF/QCF
B - n Manual drain: QPF/QAF
Tolerances,if not indicated,according to:
& Manual drain
Hexagon socket set screw N / Name DIMENS. DRWG Secrecy Class
A A vl
™ Material NOT APPLICABLE 102K/ 2 B—@
o . g -1
Omnifit FD20 Treament  Not Applicable ACD
(First degrease with Loctite 7063) .
A?It Scale 1:2 Family A2 | Compare Drawing owner
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